Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Sales by Product/Service Detail
January - September, 2019
Group Contributions

Individual Contributions
Intergroup

Faithful Fivers Contributions
Memorial Contributions
Corrections Literature

Radio Contributions

Total for All Contributions

$49,470.95
$5,198.04
$471.79
$4,596.00
$50.00
$4,500.75
$353.75
$64,641.28



